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Wednesday 12th October 2016 
 
 

Class Sharing Assemblies 2016 / 2017 
Dear Parents & Carers 
 
 
Please find below the schedule of our class sharing assemblies. 
 

DATE CLASS 

Friday 11th November 2016 Renoir 

Friday 25th November 2016 Rodin 

Friday 2nd December 2016 Hepworth 

Friday 9th December 2016 Heron 

Friday 13th January 2017 Bailey 

Friday 20th January 2017 Banksy 

Friday 27th January 2017 Dali 

Friday 3rd February 2017 Da Vinci 

Friday 3rd March 2017 Picasso 

Friday 10th March 2017 Postgate 

Friday 17th March 2017 Potter 

Friday 28th April 2017 Rousseau 

Friday 5th May 2017 Vallotton 

Friday 12th May 2017 Van Gogh 

Friday 19th May 2017 Voysey 

Friday 23rd June 2017 Kandinsky 

Friday 30th June 2017 Klee 

Friday 7th July 2017 Kline 

 
Parents, Carers and families are invited to come along and enjoy our pupils’ performances and I look 
forward to welcoming you in our main School Hall at 10.10am. 
 
Thank you for your continued support. 
 
Yours sincerely  
 

M Ashley-Jones 
 

Mr M Ashley-Jones 
Head of School 
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